COLD DRINKS

Freshly squeezed orange juice 3.55
Still/Sparkling water 2.25
Appletiser 3.25
Cranberry Juice 3.25
Pressed apple juice 3.25
Ginger beer 3.50
Elderflower 3.50
Ice lemon tea 3.25
Peach ice tea 3.25
Lemon Sorbet Iced tea 3.95
Iced Americano 3.50
Ice Latte/Cappuccino 3.95
Café Frappe 4.25
Chocolate & vanilla Frappe 4.25
Iced Chai Latte 3.95
Iced Honey Matcha 4.50
Iced Vanilla Matcha 4.50
Home-made lemonade 3.75
Coca Cola diet/regular/zero 2.95
San Pellegrino (orange/red orange) 2.50

San Pellegrino Chinotto

(Italian citrus fruit with a refreshing

bitter sweet taste)

Gassosa an Italian natural lemony drink 3.50

SMOOTHIES 4.50
Strawberry & mango

Banana & mango

Rosario’s groovy green

(Cucumber, celery, spinach, mango & apple)
Banana, oat and honey smoothie

Alcohol

Sicilian wine

125ml/175ml/250ml| 4.95/5.95/6.95
Red/Medium dry white/Medium dry rose

Bottle 21.00
Prosecco 175ml glass 7.50

750ml bottle 23.50

Prosecco & elderflower 175ml 7.50
Mimosa Prosecco, fresh orange, Cointreau 7.50
Bath local ale 500ml 4.95
Peroni/ Moretti 330ml 3.95
Alcohol-free beer 330ml 3.95
Traditional Cider 500ml 495
Gin & home-made lemonade (50m/) 5.55
Aperol Spritz 7.95
Limoncello Spritz 7.95
Spirits/Liqueurs 25m/ 3.75
Limoncello
Amaretto di Saronno

Grappa

Sicilian Amaro (digestif)

Brandy

Vecchia Romagna - Black label Brandy 25¢/ 4.95

MORNING PASTRIES from 1.80
Pain au chocolat, Plain, Almond, Pain au raisin, Italian
créme patisserie, Italian Apricot, Italian Chocolate,

Gelato/sorbet pistachio/ vanilla/lemon £2.95
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Sicilian Afternoon Tea
3 Sicilian Pastries with any regular hot drink
Or individually from 1.75 - 1.95

DOES NOT INCLUDE CHOCOLATE OR MATCHA DRINKS

Cannoli: Lemon, pistachio, chocolate, strawberry, vanilla,
hazelnut, traditional ricotta, Irish cream, Orange

7.50

Gluten-free Cannoli: Pistachio, chocolate, vanilla, Hazelnut, Salted

caramel

Aragostine: Pistachio, vanilla, chocolate, lemon
Mums Tarallo: Soft lemon biscuit

Cuccidato Italian fig & almond biscuit

Biscotti: Pistachio, Mixed chocolate

Cassatina
Traditional Sicilian Ricotta & Marzipan cake

Cassatella
Traditional Sicilian Ricotta & Chocolate turnovers

Traditional Sicilian Cannolo

3.95

2.95

4.75

Freshly filled tube-shaped shell of pastry filled with sweet Ricotta

Chocolate & Amaro cake (GF DF)

Dense chocolate & liquor topped with pistachio

Sicilian lemon cake (GF)

Sandra’s carrot cake

Coffee & walnut cake (GF)

Home-made baked Lemon cheesecake (GF)
Home-made baked Banoffee cheesecake (GF)
Tiramisu

Home-made chocolate brownie (GF)
Homemade Salted caramel & walnut brownie
Mum’s Tarallo soft lemon biscuit
Home-made caramel shortbread (GF)

Home-made Fig & apple oat slice
No added sugar/vegan/wheat free

Pasticiotto alla crema

Shortcrust pastry filled with créme patisserie

Pistacchio & Orange cake (GF DF)

4.25

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

5.50

3.25

3.75

1.95

3.25

3.25

3.75

4.95




